
 
 

School Indoor Tournaments 2023-24 

 

Tournament Date Location Registration 

Kent U16 Boys Tue 7th Nov TBC Website Registration 

Kent U16 Girls Tue 7th Nov TBC Website Registration 

Kent U18 Boys Tue 7th Nov TBC Website Registration 

Kent U18 Girls Tue 7th Nov TBC Website Registration 

    

Surrey U16 Boys Fri 13th Oct St Georges Website Registration 

Surrey U16 Girls Mon 16th Oct St Georges Website Registration 

Surrey U18 Boys Mon 6th Nov St Georges Website Registration 

Surrey U18 Girls Thur 12th Oct St Georges Website Registration 

    

Sussex U16 Boys Wed 18th Oct Eastbourne College Website Registration 

Sussex U16 Girls Mon 16th Oct Bedes Senior School Website Registration 

Sussex U18 Boys Tue 17th Oct 
Wed 18th Oct 

East - Hurstpierpoint 
West - Eastbourne 

College 

Website Registration 

Sussex U18 Girls Mon 16th Oct East – Bedes School 
West – Brighton 

College 

Website Registration 

    

Area Finals U16 Boys Mon 20th November St Georges N/A 

Area Finals U16 Girls Thur 16th November St Georges N/A 

Area Finals U18 Boys Mon 13th November St Georges N/A 

Area Finals U18 Girls Thur 23rd November St Georges N/A 

    

National Finals U16s Fri 8th December   

National Finals U18s Thurs 7th December   

 

 


